Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 18.04.2015

U9

Rang

90

30
28
119
47
77

172
178
154
182
66
210
202
186
173
146
153
196

Name
Heule-Lampert
Maximilian

Lanter Fynn

Loher Lerino
Dasoli Mattia
Schukraft Luca
Forlin Noe
Baumeler Linus
Corazza Giovanni
Schweizer Selina
Mario Geiger
Soler Alessandro
Peng Ramona Joy
Tomasini Mauro
Halter Lou-Anne
Dalla Valle Fabio
Corazza Maddalena
Moosbrugger Finja
Nef Gianna
Gantenbein Loris

Jg
2007

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

Ort
Widnau

Rorschacherberg
Altstatten
Casti

Thal
Sargans
Staad

Buchs
Obersaxen
Hohenems
Lumbrein
llanz
Oberriet
Herisau
Sevelen
Buchs
Hohenems
Niederteufen
Grabs

Team

MTB Team Hohenems

RV Altenrhein

VC Altstatten

Cycling Project

Team Signer Stevens
Suso Bike Walenstadt
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
RV Schaan

VC Surselva

MTB Team Hohenems
VC Surselva

VC Surselva

RSS Rheintal

RMC Gossau

RV Schaan

RV Schaan
MTB-Team Hohenems

Skiclub Grabserberg

02:22.1

02:19.7
02:02.6
02:23.6
02:25.9
02:18.9
02:29.4
03:04.2
02:48.1
03:14.6
03:04.9
03:00.0
03:09.1
03:21.1
03:16.8
03:35.2
03:26.8
03:40.1
04:22.0

02:19.1

02:256
02:30.7
02:36.1
02:355
02:405
03:235
03:05.1
03:08.1
03:04.1
03:14.2
03:34.2
03:21.0
03:14.3
03:23.9
03:26.8
03:40.2
04:45.4
04:20.4

3
02:22.3

02:36.4
02:49.7
02:40.4
02:43.9
02:526
03:127
03:03.4
03:253
03:09.8
03:11.9
03:00.4
03:325
03:295
03:253
03:11.2
04:215
04:35.4
04:31.7

Gesamt
07:035

07:2156
07:23.1
07:40.0
07:453
07:52.0
09:05.6
09:12.7
09:215
09:285
09:31.1
09:346
10:026
10:04.0
10:06.0
10:13.2
11:285
13:00.9
13:14.1



